
 LIGA BABY BASKET TEMPORADA 2017/2018 
  5ª concentración 13 de Mayo de 2018  

 

 

SEDES Y 
HORARIOS 

GRUPO A 
COL RIO PILES 

GIJON 

GRUPO B 
COL LAS VEGAS 

LAS VEGAS 

GRUPO C 
COL RAMON DE 
CAMPOAMOR 

GIJON 

SEDES Y 
HORARIOS 

GRUPO D 
CENTRO AST OVIEDO 

OVEDO 

GRUPO E 
POL PUMARIN 

OVIEDO 

GRUPO F 
COL LOYOLA-OVIEDO 

06/05/2018 

10:00 

PISTA 1 
RGC COVADONGA FEMENINO 

vs 
VILLA DE LUANCO 

PISTA 1 
COL LAS VEGAS  

vs 
CB CASTRILLON  

PISTA 1 
COL VIRGEN REINA 

vs         
COL PATRONATO SAN JOSE  

10:00  

PISTA 1 
LA FRESNEDA – OCB    

 Vs 
STA Mª NARANCO AZUL 

PISTA 1 
ART CHIVO AMARILLO                         

vs                                     
  CB LAVIANA 

PISTA 1 
COL STA TERESA A  

Vs 
COL LOYOLA RIALTO 

PISTA 2 
COL SANFER BLANCO 

Vs 
COL STO ANGEL 

PISTA 2 
MARCHICA BLANCO   

 Vs 
COL SANFER NARANJA                                          

PISTA 2 
GIJON BASKET 2015 

Vs 
RGC COVADONGA A 

PISTA 2 
C. AST. OVIEDO AZUL  

 Vs 
COL AUSEVA A 

PISTA 2 
COL SAN IGNACIO 

Vs 
BABY OCB 

PISTA 2 
COL LOS ROBLES B  

Vs 
COL PALACO GRANDA A 

11:00 

PISTA 1 
BASKET MAR  

vs 
COL BEGOÑA FEMENINO 

PISTA 1 
MARCHICA ROJO  

 Vs 
COL P. DE ASTURIAS                                   

PISTA 1 
COL SEVERO OCHOA  

    vs                                          
RGC COVADONGA B 

PISTA 3 
COL AUSEVA B 

 Vs 
STA Mª NARANCO AMARIL 

PISTA 3 
COL NAZARET  

Vs 
ART CHIVO AZUL 

PISTA 3 
COL LOS ROBLES A 

Vs 
COL LOYOLA ASTURIAS MOTOR 

PISTA 2 
COL STO ANGEL 

  vs                 
  RGC COVADONGA FEMENINO 

PISTA 2 
MARCHICA GRIS  

Vs 
CB NAVIA                                          

PISTA 2 
COL ANTONIO MACHADO  

Vs 
COL BEGOÑA MASCULINO  

11:15 

PISTA 1 
CB CANGAS  

Vs 
COL AUSEVA B 

PISTA 1 
ART CHIVO BLANCO 

Vs 
CENTRO AST. OVIEDO BLANCO 

 

FOTO FAMILIA FOTO FAMILIA 

12:00 

PISTA 1 
COL BEGOÑA FEMENINO 

vs        
    COL SANFER BLANCO 

PISTA 1 
CB NAVIA                                         

vs      
     MARCHICA ROJO 

PISTA 1 
RGC COVADONGA A 

 vs                              
COL PATRONATO SAN JOSE 

PISTA 2 
STA Mª NARANCO AMARIL  

vs                         
C. AST. OVIEDO AZUL  

PISTA 2 
ART CHIVO AZUL   

Vs 
COL SAN IGNACIO 

PISTA 1 
COL LOS ROBLES A 

Vs 
BVM 2012 

PISTA 2 
COL P. FRASSINETTI 

  Vs 
VILLA DE LUANCO 

PISTA 2 
COL P.DE ASTURIAS                                  

vs 
MARCHICA BLANCO   

PISTA 2 
RGC COVADONGA B  

Vs 
GIJON BASKET 2015 

PISTA 3 
COL AUSEVA A 

vs 
LA FRESNEDA – OCB 

PISTA 3 
BABY OCB  

Vs 
CB LAVIANA 

PISTA 2 
COL LOYOLA ASTURIAS MOTOR 

vs       
COL LOS ROBLES B  

13:00 

PISTA 1 
BASKET MAR  

vs                 
COL P. FRASSINETTI   

    PISTA 1 
MARCHICA GRIS  

vs                  
     COL LAS VEGAS      

PISTA 1 
COL BEGOÑA MASCULINO  

Vs 
COL SEVERO OCHOA  12:30 

PISTA 1 
STA Mª NARANCO AZUL  

 vs                         
CB CANGAS 

PISTA 1 
ART CHIVO BLANCO 

  vs                               
  ART CHIVO AMARILLO                          

PISTA 1 
COL LOYOLA RIALTO  

Vs 
  BVM 2012 

 

PISTA 2 
COL SANFER NARANJA                                          

vs               
            CB CASTRILLON 

PISTA 2 
COL ANTONIO MACHADO  

vs           
   COL VIRGEN REINA 

 

PISTA 2 
CENTRO AST. OVIEDO BLANCO 

vs 
COL NAZARET  

PISTA 2 
COL PALACO GRANDA A  

vs                          
COL STA TERESA A  


